### 502976273 09/15/2014

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3022872

| SUBMISSION TYPE:      | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|----------------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | CHANGE OF NAME |

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

| Name                                    | Execution Date |
|---|----------------|
| PRECISION INSTRUMENT DEVELOPMENT CENTER | 01/20/2005     |

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

| Name:           | NATIONAL APPLIED RESEARCH LABORATORIES |  |
|-----------------|--|--|
| Street Address: | 3F., NO. 106, SEC. 2, HEPING E. RD.    |  |
| City:           | TAIPEI CITY                            |  |
| State/Country:  | TAIWAN                                 |  |
| Postal Code:    | 106                                    |  |

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

| Property Type  | Number  |
|----------------|---------|
| Patent Number: | 7443368 |

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (408)530-9797

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 408-530-9700

Email: JOWENS@HOLLP.COM

Correspondent Name: HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP

Address Line 1: 162 N. WOLFE ROAD

Address Line 4: SUNNYVALE, CALIFORNIA 94086

| ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | DF-05500            |  |
|-------------------------|---------------------|--|
| NAME OF SUBMITTER:      | JONATHAN O. OWENS   |  |
| SIGNATURE:              | /Jonathan O. Owens/ |  |
| DATE SIGNED:            | 09/15/2014          |  |

#### **Total Attachments: 2**

source=NameChange\_9\_15\_2014#page1.tif

source=English\_Translation\_of\_Name\_Change\_9\_15\_2014#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033744 FRAME: 0866

502976273

# 財團法人國家實驗研究院 函

副科

機關地址:台北市和平東路二段106號3楼

承辦人:袁淑卿

電話: (02)27378033 傳真: (02)27378044

全國小組

電子信箱:scy@narl.org.tw

受文者:本院儀器科技研究中心

發文日期:中華民國 94 年 4 月 21 日 發文字號:國研企字第 0940000828 號

速別:

密等及解密條件或保密期限:

附件:

主旨:本院「國家太空計畫室」、「科學技術資料中心」及「精密 儀器發展中心」業經主管機關行政院國家科學委員會於94 年3月30日台會企字第0940025915號函同意分別變更名 稱為「國家太空中心」、「科技政策研究與資訊中心」及「 儀器科技研究中心」,請查照。

正本:如受文清單

副本:本院各實驗研究單位(含災害防救科技中心)

院長艺观众

PATENT REEL: 033744 FRAME: 0867

# Translation of the Formal Notifications from National Applied Research Laboratories

Date: January 20, 2005

The institutional unit, "Precision Instrument Development Center",

(also called "Precision Instrument Development Center National Science Council", "Precision Instrument Development Center, National Science Council" or "Precision Instrument Development Center of National Science Council")

changed its name to "Precision Instrument Development Center, National Applied Research Laboratories" on January 16, 2005 due to an internal organizational modification according to Administrative Order No. 0940000560 dated January 13, 2005 issued by the Executive Yuan (R.O.C.). It also succeeds the original affairs, and is affiliated with "National Applied Research Laboratories".

Date: April 21, 2005

The department, "Precision Instrument Development Center",

(also called "Precision Instrument Development Center National Applied Research Laboratories" or "Precision Instrument Development Center, National Applied Research Laboratories")

has changed its name to "Instrument Technology Research Center",

(also called "Instrument Technology Research Center, National Applied Research Laboratories" or "Technology Research Center National Applied Research Laboratories")

with the address at "3F., No. 106, Sec. 2, Heping E. Rd., Taipei City 106, Taiwan" according to Administrative Order No. 0940025915 dated March 30, 2005 issued by National Science Council of Executive Yuan (R.O.C.).

PATENT REEL: 033744 FRAME: 0868

RECORDED: 09/15/2014